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Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1 Anna Schultz +11 79 74 74 227

2 Patty Moore +12 76 75 77 228

3 Martha Lang +14 78 74 78 230

4 Barbara Pagana +17 77 80 76 233

5 Patti Huxford +17 76 76 81 233

6 Sheila Haynes +18 80 77 77 234

7 Carolyn Creekmore +20 80 78 78 236

8 Pam Spikes +20 77 77 82 236

9 Dianne Yelovich +21 78 81 78 237

10 Shirley Budden +22 79 77 82 238



11 Jewell Malick +23 79 78 82 239

12 Boodie McGurn +24 81 79 80 240

13 Chris Spivey +24 83 77 80 240

14 Mary Riley +27 78 81 84 243

15 Mary S. Hill +27 83 76 84 243

             

First Flight 

             

Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1 Taffy Brower +23 84 81 74 239

2 Maggie Scott +26 78 87 77 242

3 Fran Hensley +27 82 82 79 243



4 Tanna Richard +27 85 77 81 243

5 Debbie Mook Sang +28 82 79 83 244

6 Sharon Son Hing +30 89 78 79 246

7 Mary Helen McElreath +30 83 82 81 246

8 Diane Henry +31 82 87 78 247

9 Linda Mulllins +31 82 79 86 247

10 Donna Kay Meyer +33 88 78 83 249

11 Debe Schwedler +34 85 83 82 250

12 Pam Posey +35 84 85 82 251

13 Vicki Huggins +38 81 84 89 254

14 Cynthia Curry +38 82 85 87 254

15 Cathy Richey +39 84 83 88 255



16 Carole Ratcliffe +44 83 84 93 260

             

Second Flight

             

Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1 Carole Jones +35 85 85 81 251

2 Liz Butler +37 82 88 83 253

3 Jodie Shepard +39 86 85 84 255

4 Louanne Gonsalves +39 90 84 81 255

5 Mary Hays +40 85 86 85 256

6 Marilyn Nolan­Johnson +40 82 88 86 256



7 Susan Harden +41 88 85 84 257

8 Lisa Daubner +41 94 80 83 257

9 Ann Cowan +41 88 85 84 257

10 Beth Curlin +42 92 82 84 258

11 Cathy McKie +42 86 86 86 258

12 Harriet Cauthen +43 88 88 83 259

13 Darlene Crawford +43 93 79 87 259

14 Betty Brandon +47 98 76 89 263

15 Diana Henigan +50 86 88 92 266

             

Third Flight

             



Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1 Judy Taylor +40 91 86 79 256

2 Leslie Henry +42 88 89 81 258

3 Deborah Wolf +42 92 87 79 258

4 Nancy Parvin +44 90 89 81 260

5 Mimi Evans +49 91 87 87 265

6 Lindsay Wortham +49 90 87 88 265

7 Rebecca Huber +51 89 88 90 267

8 Jackie Resinger +53 89 91 89 269

9 Evelyn Blackmon +54 90 87 93 270

10 Mary Edwards +55 90 92 89 271

11 Jane Gatlin +56 92 91 89 272



12 Sherrie Tindle +57 93 89 91 273

13 Peggy Hall +59 88 91 96 275

14 Elaine Davis +60 95 88 93 276

15 Rita Dominguez +61 93 90 94 277

16 Andy Duchesne +65 92 91 98 281

17 Louise Beaudoin +66 92 90 100 282

             

Fourth Flight

             

Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1 Judy Jackson +58 94 91 89 274



2 Linda Sims +59 92 92 91 275

3 Jan Cross +60 95 92 89 276

4 Margaret Leigh +61 90 97 90 277

5 Joyce Kaysing +62 90 95 93 278

6 Sandra Smith +62 96 90 92 278

7 Carol Morenc +65 96 90 95 281

8 Nancy Hennier +65 95 96 90 281

9 Joanne Berke +66 96 95 91 282

10 Babs McIntosh +67 97 92 94 283

11 Joan Waldrop +67 94 90 99 283

12 Beverly Cassels +68 93 95 96 284

13 Bobbie Callaway +69 91 96 98 285



14 Anna Cunningham +72 98 92 98 288

15 Kathe Parson +74 95 95 100 290

16 Barbara Jean Young +79 98 93 104 295

             

Fifth Flight

             

Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1 Denise Hugelmeyer +66 101 94 87 282

2 Dianna Tillery +71 103 91 93 287

3 Carole Cavanaugh +73 99 97 93 289

4 Kay Howard +73 106 91 92 289

5 Jacquelyn Walters +73 98 100 91 289



6 Millie Conner +74 95 98 97 290

7 Susan Hall +75 97 96 98 291

8 Cherie Rich +76 101 98 93 292

9 Billy Jean Reasor +76 98 97 97 292

10 Wanda Hutto +77 94 99 100 293

11 Kathy Light +78 99 98 97 294

12 Lois Wilhelm +79 101 98 96 295

13 Deedee Raulston +80 103 96 97 296

14 Linda Roggendorff +80 95 100 101 296

15 Rhan Parham +81 99 93 105 297

16 Pat Ray +81 101 95 101 297



             

Sixth Flight 

             

Rank Player Name Overall Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1 Dannae Karins +83 104 98 97 299

2 Georgia Ansfield +84 106 102 92 300

3 Claire Pelfrey +85 102 100 99 301

4 Linda T. Carter +86 105 100 97 302

5 Pat Miller +87 102 105 96 303

6 Wanda Mayfield +89 101 108 96 305

7 Anita Weiner +90 97 107 102 306

8 Ann Lindsey +93 114 98 97 309



9 Barbara Cook +98 110 100 104 314

10 Peggy Brenneman +100 108 104 104 316

11 Lynn Hardin +101 99 109 109 317

12 Clara S. Smith +106 104 107 111 322

13 Gloria B. Morris +107 103 110 110 323

14 Ellen Stewart +107 104 109 110 323

15 Brenda McClendon +111 111 112 104 327

16 Julia Hardin +121 115 114 108 337

             

Tournament Pairing Program – 11/1/2007 11:17 PM 
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2007 Senior Contestants Alpha Listing

 

Name City/State Club H.I.

Ansfield, Georgia Louisville, KY  Lindsey GC 10.6
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Beaudoin, Louise Alpharetta, GA  Canongate GC 7.5

Berke, Joanne Dallas, TX  Prestonwood CC 12.7

Blackmon, Evelyn Nashville, TN  Belle Meade CC 4.6

Brandon, Betty Hurricane, WV  Sleepy Hollow GC 3.9

Brenneman, Peggy Knoxville, TN  EWGA – Greater Knoxville 18.2

Brower, Taffy Boynton Beach, FL  Cypress Creek CC 0.2

Budden, Shirley Ponte Vedra Beach, FL  Sawgrass CC 3.4

Butler, Liz Columbus, GA  Green Island CC 4.3

Callaway, Bobbie Bluffton, SC  Sun City WGA 11.9

Carter, Linda T. Camden, AR  Camden CC 16.5

Cassels, Beverly Charlotte, NC  Myers Park CC 9.4

Cauthen, Harriet Orange Beach, AL  The Golf Club of the Wharf 3.1



Cavanaugh, Carole Sharpsburg, GA  Canongate­On­White Oak 11.4

Conner, Millie Harrison, AR  Harrison CC 12.2

Cook, Barbara Knoxville, TN  EWGA – Greater Knoxville 21.5

Cowan, Ann Elk City, OK  Elk City G&CC 9.5

Crawford, Darlene Chickasha, OK  Winter Creek G&CC 6.8

Creekmore, Carolyn Dallas, TX  Brook Hollow GC 2.6

Cross, Jan Evans, GA  West Lake CC 7.1

Cunningham, Anna Signal Mountain, TN  Signal Mountain G&CC 8.4

Curlin, Beth Versailles, KY  Frankfort CC 5

Curry, Cynthia Charlotte, NC  Myers Park CC 3.3

Daubner, Lisa Cleveland, TN  Cleveland CC 6.2



Davis, Elaine Edmond, OK  The Greens CC 11.2

Dominguez, Rita Rockville, MD  Redgate GC 7.6

Duchesne, Andy Pensacola, FL  Stonebrook GC 9.9

Edwards, Mary Jonesville, LA  Panola Woods CC 9.1

Evans, Mimi Little Rock, AR  CC of Arkansas 5.1

Gatlin, Jane Oxford, MS  Ole Miss GC 4.3

Gonsalves, Louanne Bluffton, SC  Sun City Hilton Head 6.1

Hall, Peggy Belmont, NC  Cowans Ford CC 8.2

Hall, Susan Tulsa, OK  Cedar Ridge CC 15.4

Harden, Susan Beaufort, SC  Ladys Island CC 5.3

Hardin, Julia Chamblee, GA  Mystery Valley GC 17

Hardin, Lynn Dover, AR  Russellville CC 15.6



Haynes, Sheila Madison, MS  Reunion G&CC 3.1

Hays, Mary Diamondhead, MS  Diamondhead CC 5.4

Henigan, Diana Montgomery, TX  Bentwater CC 8.4

Hennier, Nancy Dalton, GA  Dalton G&CC 12.6

Henry, Diane Richmond, TX  Club at Falcon Point 3.9

Henry, Leslie Ennis, TX  Tenison Park GC 4.2

Hensley, Fran Ridgeway, VA  Forest Park G&CC 2.2

Hill, Mary S. Winston Salem, NC  Forsyth CC 2.7

Howard, Kay Ormond Beach, FL  Plantation Bay CC 10.3

Huber, Rebecca Hot Springs, AR  Hot Springs Village 6.6

Hugelmeyer, Denise Ormond Beach, FL  Plantation Bay CC 14.5



Huggins, Vicki Montgomery Village, MD Montgomery CC 5.6

Hutto, Wanda Waynesboro, MS  Canebrake CC 12.8

Huxford, Patti Cumming, GA  Trophy Club 2.1

Jackson, Judy Danville, KY  Danville CC 6.8

Jones, Carole Hillsborough, NC  Mill Creek GC 3.4

Karins, Dannae Ormand Beach, FL  Plantation Bay GC 9.5

Kaysing, Joyce Wetumpka, AL  Emerald Mountain GC 9.5

Lang, Martha Birmingham, AL  Shoal Creek GC 0.8

Leigh, Margaret Oldsmar, FL  Countryside CC 14.6

Light, Kathy Ormond Beach, FL  Plantation Bay GC 11.6

Lindsey, Ann Plano, TX  Prestonwood CC 15.9

Malick, Jewell Rockwell, TX  Tenison Park GC 1.3



Mayfield, Wanda Cleveland, TN  Cleveland CC 18.5

McClendon, Brenda Stockbridge, GA  Mystery Valley GC 16.8

McDaniel, Shirley Tucker, GA  Mystery Valley GC 17.9

McElreath, Mary Helen Augusta, GA  Gorden Lakes GC 3.6

McGurn, Boodie Richmond, VA  CC of Virginia 0.7

McIntosh, Babs Murrells Inlet, SC  Wachesaw Plantation Club 9.2

McKie, Cathy North  Augusta, SC  North Augusta CC 8.7

Meyer, Donna Kay Severna Park, MD  Bowie G&CC 3.5

Miller, Pat Alpharetta, GA  Mystery Valley GC 17

Mook Sang, Debbie Valrico, FL  River Hills CC 3.2

Moore, Patty Charlotte, NC  Carmel CC 1.8



Morenc, Carol Aiken, SC  Woodside Plantation CC 9.6

Morris, Gloria B. Aiken, SC  Palmetto CC 18.8

Mulllins, Linda Cleveland, TN  Cleveland CC 4.3

Nolan­Johnson, Marilyn  Marietta, GA  Canongate­On­White Oak 7.9

Pagana, Barbara Port St. Lucie, FL  PGA CC 1.4

Parham, Rhan Murrells Inlet, SC  Wachesaw Plantation Club 15.9

Parson, Kathe Jacksonville, AR  Foxwood CC 12.3

Parvin, Nancy Dallas, TX  Bent Tree CC 2.7

Pelfrey, Claire Dalton, GA  Dalton G&CC 15.3

Posey, Pam Marion, MS  Northwood CC 1.1

Ratcliffe, Carole Fort Lauderdale, FL  TPC Eagle Trace 6.6

Raulston, Deedee Signal Mountain, TN  Signal Mountain G&CC 14.6



Ray, Pat Ocean Springs, MS  Sunkist GC 13.6

Reasor, Billy Jean Shreveport, LA  Shreveport CC 14.9

Resinger, Jackie Versailles, KY  Frankfort CC 11.2

Rich, Cherie Oklahoma City, OK  Lake Hefner GC 10.7

Richard, Tanna Fort Smith, AR  Hardscrabble CC 0.1

Richey, Cathy Winter Park, FL  CC of Orlando 6.2

Riley, Mary Perry, GA  International City GC 1.1

Roggendorff, Linda Broken Arrow, OK  Indian Springs CC 13.4

Schultz, Anna Rockwall, TX  Tenison Park GC 1

Schwedler, Debe Travelers Rest, SC  Harbour Ridge Y&CC 3.4

Scott, Maggie Charleston, TN  Cleveland CC 1.3



Shepard, Jodie Newnan, GA  Newnan CC 5

Sims, Linda Hurricane, WV  Sleepy Hollow GC 12.6

Smith, Clara S. Metairie, LA  New Orleans CC 15.4

Smith, Sandra Delhi, LA  Tallulah CC 10.7

Son Hing, Sharon Hilton Head, SC  Long Cove Club 4.2

Spikes, Pam Maumelle, AR  Hot Springs Village 3.4

Spivey, Chris Pell City, AL  Pine Harbor G & CC 7.9

Stewart, Ellen Lithonia, GA  Mystery Valley GC 19.1

Taylor, Judy Huntsville, AL  Shoal Creek 3.1

Tillery, Dianna Auburn, AL  Moores Mill Club 9.6

Tindle, Sherrie Alpharetta, GA  Atlanta Athletic Club 9.6



Waldrop, Joan Elizabethtown, KY  Lindsey GC @ Fort Knox 9.8

Walters, Jacquelyn Laurel, MS  Dixie GC 9.1

Weiner, Anita Houston, TX  Riverbend CC 15.4

Wilhelm, Lois Ormond Beach, FL  Plantation Bay CC 14.7

Wolf, Deborah Diamondhead, MS  Diamondhead CC 5.5

Wortham, Lindsay Richmond, VA  CC of Virgina 2.5

Yelovich, Dianne Pinehurst, NC  Pinehurst CC 3

Young, Barbara Jean Willis, TX  Bentwater CC 14.3

 

 

112 Total Players 

Sorted by Alpha



 Printed by:Tournament Pairing Program on 10/30/2007 9:49 AM 
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                                          2007 WSGA Senior Championship
                                           Woodside Plantation Country Club - Plantation Course
 

[back]

  Woodside Plantation Country Club
  Round 2         -       10/31/2007

    Tee           Time                   Name

      1            8:00 am               Patty Moore, Charlotte, NC                                Carmel CC                                              76
                                                   Patti Huxford, Cumming, GA                              Trophy Club                                           76
                                                   Barbara Pagana, Port St. Lucie, FL                PGA CC                                                   77
                                                   Pam Spikes, Maumelle, AR                              Hot Springs Village                             77

      1            8:11 am               Martha Lang, Birmingham, AL                           Shoal Creek GC                                   78
                                                   Mary Riley, Perry, GA                                          International City GC                            78
                                                   Maggie Scott, Charleston, TN                          Cleveland CC                                        78
                                                   Dianne Yelovich, Pinehurst, NC                       Pinehurst CC                                          78

      1            8:22 am               Anna Schultz, Rockwall, TX                               Tenison Park GC                                 79
                                                   Jewell Malick, Rockwell, TX                                                                                                 79
                                                   Shirley Budden, Ponte Vedra Beach, FL Sawgrass CC                                             79
                                                   Carolyn Creekmore, Dallas, TX                       Brook Hollow GC                                 80

      1            8:33 am               Sheila Haynes, Madison, MS                           Reunion G&CC                                     80
                                                   Boodie McGurn, Richmond, VA                       CC of Virginia                                         81
                                                   Vicki Huggins, Montgomery Village , MD Montgomery CC                                       81
                                                   Fran Hensley, Ridgeway, VA                           Forest Park G&CC                               82

      1            8:44 am               Debbie Mook Sang, Valrico, FL                      River Hills CC                                        82
                                                   Cynthia Curry, Charlotte, NC                              Myers Park CC                                      82
                                                   Diane Henry, Richmond, TX                             Club at Falcon Point                            82
                                                   Liz Butler, Columbus, GA                                    Green Island CC                                   82

      1            8:55 am               Linda Mulllins, Cleveland, TN                           Cleveland CC                                        82
                                                   Marilyn Nolan-Johnson, Marietta, GA            Canongate-on-White-Oak                 82
                                                   Mary S. Hill, Winston Salem, NC                      Forsyth CC                                              83
                                                   Mary Helen McElreath, Augusta, GA              Gorden Lakes GC                                83

      1            9:06 am               Carole Ratcliffe, Fort Lauderdale, FL             TPC Eagle Trace                                83
                                                   Chris Spivey, Pell City, AL                                  Pine Harbor G & CC                            83
                                                   Taffy Brower, Boynton Beach, FL                    Cypress Creek CC                               84
                                                   Pam Posey, Marion, MS                                     Northwood CC                                       84

      1            9:17 am               Cathy Richey, Winter Park, FL                          CC of Orlando                                        84
                                                   Tanna Richard, Fort Smith, AR                         Hardscrabble CC                                 85
                                                   Carole Jones, Hillsborough, NC                      Mill Creek GC                                        85
                                                   Debe Schwedler, Travelers Rest, SC           Harbour Ridge Y&CC                         85

      1            9:28 am               Mary Hays, Diamondhead, MS                       Diamondhead CC                                85
                                                   Jodie Shepard, Newnan, GA                            Newnan CC                                            86
                                                   Cathy McKie, North  Augusta, SC                     North Augusta CC                                86
                                                   Diana Henigan, Montgomery, TX                    Bentwater CC                                         86

      1            9:39 am               Harriet Cauthen, Orange Beach, AL               The Golf Club of the Wharf                88
                                                   Donna Kay Meyer, Severna Park, MD          Bowie G&CC                                          88
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                                                   Leslie Henry, Ennis, TX                                       Tenison Park GC                                 88
                                                   Susan Harden, Beaufort, SC                             Ladys Island CC                                   88

      1            9:50 am               Peggy Hall, Belmont, NC                                   Cowans Ford CC                                  88
                                                   Ann Cowan, Elk City, OK                                     Elk City G&CC                                       88
                                                   Sharon Son Hing, Hilton Head, SC                 Long Cove Club                                    89
                                                   Rebecca Huber, Hot Springs, AR                   Hot Springs Village                             89

      1            10:01 am             Jackie Resinger, Versailles, KY                      Frankfort CC                                           89
                                                   Nancy Parvin, Dallas, TX                                   Bent Tree CC                                         90
                                                   Lindsay Wortham, Richmond, VA                   CC of Virgina                                          90
                                                   Evelyn Blackmon, Nashville, TN                     Belle Meade CC                                   90

      1            10:12 am             Louanne Gonsalves, Bluffton, SC                    Sun City Hilton Head                           90
                                                   Mary Edwards, Jonesville, LA                          Panola Woods CC                              90
                                                   Joyce Kaysing, Wetumpka, AL                        Emerald Mountain GC                        90
                                                   Margaret Leigh, Oldsmar, FL                            Countryside CC                                     90

      1            10:23 am             Judy Taylor, Huntsville, AL                                Shoal Creek                                           91
                                                   Mimi Evans, Little Rock, AR                              CC of Arkansas                                     91
                                                   Bobbie Callaway, Bluffton, SC                          Sun City WGA                                        91
                                                   Jane Gatlin, Oxford, MS                                      Ole Miss GC                                           92

      1            10:34 am             Beth Curlin, Versailles, KY                                  Frankfort CC                                           92
                                                   Deborah Wolf, Diamondhead, MS                 Diamondhead CC                                92
                                                   Louise Beaudoin, Alpharetta, GA                    Canongate GC                                      92
                                                   Andy Duchesne, Pensacola, FL                      Stonebrook GC                                     92

      1            10:45 am             Linda Sims, Hurricane, WV                                Sleepy Hollow GC                               92
                                                   Darlene Crawford, Chickasha, OK                   Winter Creek G&CC                            93
                                                   Rita Dominguez, Rockville, MD                       Redgate GC                                          93
                                                   Beverly Cassels, Charlotte, NC                        Myers Park CC                                      93

      1            10:56 am             Sherrie Tindle, Alpharetta, GA                          Atlanta Athletic Club                            93
                                                   Lisa Daubner, Cleveland, TN                           Cleveland CC                                        94
                                                   Judy Jackson, Danville, KY                               Danville CC                                            94
                                                   Joan Waldrop, Elizabethtown, KY                   Lindsey GC @ Fort Knox                   94

      1            11:07 am             Wanda Hutto, Waynesboro, MS                      Canebrake CC                                      94
                                                   Jan Cross, Evans, GA                                         West Lake CC                                       95
                                                   Elaine Davis, Edmond, OK                                The Greens CC                                     95
                                                   Millie Conner, Harrison, AR                               Harrison CC                                           95

      1            11:18 am             Kathe Parson, Jacksonville, AR                      Foxwood CC                                          95
                                                   Linda Roggendorff, Broken Arrow, OK           Indian Springs CC                                95
                                                   Nancy Hennier, Dalton, GA                               Dalton G&CC                                         95
                                                   Carol Morenc, Aiken, SC                                    Woodside Plantation CC                   96

      1            11:29 am             Sandra Smith, Delhi, LA                                      Tallulah CC                                            96
                                                   Joanne Berke, Dallas, TX                                  Prestonwood CC                                  96
                                                   Babs McIntosh, Murrells Inlet, SC                    Wachesaw Plantation Club              97
                                                   Anita Weiner, Houston, TX                                 Riverbend CC                                       97

      1            11:40 am             Susan Hall, Tulsa, OK                                         Cedar Ridge CC                                   97
                                                   Betty Brandon, Hurricane, WV                          Sleepy Hollow GC                               98
                                                   Anna Cunningham, Signal Mountain, TN Signal Mountain G&CC                            98
                                                   Jacquelyn Walters, Laurel, MS                        Dixie GC                                                  98

      1            11:51 am             Barbara Jean Young, Willis, TX                       Bentwater CC                                         98
                                                   Billy Jean Reasor, Shreveport, LA                  Shreveport CC                                      98



                                                   Kathy Light, Ormond Beach, FL                        Plantation Bay GC                               99
                                                   Carole Cavanaugh, Sharpsburg, GA             Canongate-On-White Oak                99

      1            12:02 pm             Lynn Hardin, Dover, AR                                      Russellville CC                                     99
                                                   Rhan Parham, Murrells Inlet, SC                      Wachesaw Plantation Club              99
                                                   Cherie Rich, Oklahoma City, OK                      Lake Hefner GC                                    101
                                                   Denise Hugelmeyer, Ormond Beach, FL Plantation Bay CC                                    101

      1            12:13 pm             Pat Ray, Ocean Springs, MS                            Sunkist GC                                              101
                                                   Lois Wilhelm, Ormond Beach, FL                    Plantation Bay CC                                101
                                                   Wanda Mayfield, Cleveland, TN                     Cleveland CC                                        101
                                                   Claire Pelfrey, Dalton, GA                                  Dalton G&CC                                         102

      1            12:24 pm             Pat Miller, Alpharetta, GA                                   Mystery Valley GC                               102
                                                   Dianna Tillery, Auburn, AL                                 Moores Mill Club                                  103
                                                   Deedee Raulston, Signal Mountain, TN       Signal Mountain G&CC                      103
                                                   Shirley McDaniel, Tucker, GA                          Mystery Valley GC                               103

      1            12:35 pm             Gloria B. Morris, Aiken, SC                                 Palmetto CC                                           103
                                                   Dannae Karins, Ormand Beach, FL                Plantation Bay GC                               104
                                                   Clara S. Smith, Metairie, LA                               New Orleans CC                                   104
                                                   Ellen Stewart, Lithonia, GA                                 Mystery Valley GC                               104

      1            12:46 pm             Linda T. Carter, Camden, AR                            Camden CC                                           105
                                                   Kay Howard, Ormond Beach, FL                     Plantation Bay CC                                106
                                                   Georgia Ansfield, Louisville, KY                       Lindsey GC                                            106
                                                   Peggy Brenneman, Knoxville, TN                   EWGA - Greater Knoxville                 108

      1            12:57 pm             Barbara Cook, Knoxville, TN                            EWGA - Greater Knoxville                 110
                                                   Brenda McClendon, Stockbridge, GA           Mystery Valley GC                               111
                                                   Ann Lindsey, Plano, TX                                       Prestonwood CC                                  114
                                                   Julia Hardin, Chamblee, GA                              Mystery Valley GC                               115



                                                                                                                                                                                                                       


